
1

23

3

4

4

4

4

5
5

5
5

5

M2 x12
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Traseira
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4

5

200

120
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890

1780

15

15

15

25
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x02

Cantoneira dupla metálica

Z3

Z3

BB

Fixar a Frente as laterais
utilizando as cantoneiras
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